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1 Licking Valley High School 1586.4

1 Zachary Nagy 50 40 50 40 10 10 10 10 20 0 20 20 44 48 48 44 56 40 560

2 Ryan Vlachos 50 40 50 40 10 10 10 10 20 0 20 20 44 48 48 44 48 40 552

23 Bell Spencer 40 30 50 40 10 10 10 10 0 0 20 0 48 48 48 40 44 26.4 474.4

25 Charlie Burwell 40 40 50 30 10 10 10 10 0 0 20 0 48 48 48 40 40 29.7 473.7

38 Ellis Joshua 50 30 40 20 10 10 10 10 20 0 20 0 40 48 48 36 36 19.8 447.8

2 East Knox High School 1561.8

3 Aaron Mccarty 50 40 50 40 10 10 10 10 20 0 20 20 48 48 48 40 48 40 552

11 Austin Hinson 50 30 40 40 10 10 10 10 20 20 0 20 48 48 48 40 48 19.8 511.8

14 Adam Rine 50 40 40 30 10 10 0 10 20 0 20 0 48 48 44 40 48 40 498

16 Tori Anders 40 30 40 40 0 10 10 10 0 20 0 20 48 48 48 40 48 39.6 491.6

24 Torey Hagans 40 30 50 40 0 10 10 10 0 20 0 20 40 40 44 44 36 40 474

3 Adena High School 1546.6

5 Grant Cory 40 40 50 40 10 10 10 10 20 0 20 20 44 48 48 44 48 40 542

9 Kaylie Twarek 50 50 40 30 10 10 0 10 20 20 20 0 48 48 44 40 48 33 521

20 Chelsea Neff 40 40 40 40 10 10 10 10 0 0 0 20 48 48 44 36 48 39.6 483.6

21 Jacob Smith 50 40 40 30 10 10 10 10 0 0 20 0 44 48 48 40 52 29.7 481.7

30 Madison Stant 50 30 50 10 10 10 10 10 20 0 20 0 40 44 44 36 40 33 457

4 Mt. Vernon High School 1507.7

4 Gavin Rundell 50 40 50 40 10 10 10 10 20 0 20 20 48 48 48 40 44 39.6 547.6

18 Colton Walker 50 40 40 30 10 10 0 10 20 0 20 0 48 48 44 40 48 29.7 487.7

26 Rby Phillipski 50 30 50 40 10 10 10 10 0 0 20 0 48 48 48 40 32 26.4 472.4

28 Katri Cia Phillips 40 40 40 30 10 0 10 10 0 0 0 20 48 48 48 40 48 29.7 461.7

42 Hunter Mcvay 40 20 40 10 10 10 0 10 20 20 20 20 44 44 44 40 40 9.9 441.9



5 Teays Valley High School 1478

7 Dj Steele 50 40 50 30 10 10 10 10 20 0 20 0 44 48 48 40 56 39.6 525.6

13 Joey Clark 30 40 30 40 10 10 10 10 20 20 0 20 48 48 48 40 48 26.4 498.4

33 Megan Wright 50 20 40 30 10 0 0 0 20 0 0 20 44 44 48 40 48 40 454

41 Alyssa Bell 50 30 40 40 10 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 44 48 48 44 36 33 443

49 Ian Pritchard 40 30 30 40 10 0 10 10 0 0 0 20 40 44 44 48 40 23.1 429.1

6 Knox County JVS 1469.1

10 Robert Smith 40 40 50 30 10 10 10 10 20 20 0 20 48 48 48 40 36 33 513

17 Josh Levings 50 40 30 30 10 10 0 10 20 20 0 20 48 48 48 36 40 29.7 489.7

27 *r Augusta Koppenha 40 10 30 40 10 10 10 10 20 20 0 20 40 44 44 44 48 26.4 466.4

31 Joshua Neff 50 30 30 30 10 0 10 10 20 0 0 20 44 44 48 40 44 26.4 456.4

51 Abby Ridgway 40 50 30 20 10 10 10 10 0 20 0 0 48 48 48 40 32 9.9 425.9

7 Logan Elm High School 1424.9

12 Megan Dresbach 40 40 50 30 10 10 10 10 20 20 0 20 44 44 44 36 36 40 504

19 Cole Clark 30 40 50 20 10 10 10 10 20 0 20 20 48 48 48 44 36 19.8 483.8

45 Kristin Elliott 50 30 40 30 10 0 0 10 20 0 20 0 40 44 44 36 40 23.1 437.1

8 Westfall High School 1422.1

6 Austin Wippel 40 30 50 50 10 0 10 10 20 0 20 20 44 40 48 44 56 40 532

29 Devonah Kaiser 20 20 40 30 10 10 10 10 20 20 0 20 44 44 48 44 44 23.1 457.1

48 Bra d Wippel 30 30 50 10 0 0 10 10 0 0 20 20 44 44 48 40 44 33 433

65 Devon Younkin 30 30 50 20 10 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 36 32 40 40 48 23.1 379.1

9 Fredericktown High School 1412

8 Ashton Clevenger 40 30 50 20 10 10 10 10 20 20 20 20 44 48 48 40 44 40 524

34 Ashley Burke 50 20 40 30 10 0 0 10 20 0 20 0 44 36 44 40 48 40 452

46 Scott Owens 40 40 40 30 0 0 0 10 0 0 20 20 36 36 36 36 52 40 436

47 Jacob Jessee 20 20 40 20 10 10 10 10 20 20 0 20 48 48 36 36 32 33 433

55 Rebecca Goeppinger 40 40 40 20 10 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 44 44 44 36 52 29.7 419.7

10 Liberty Union High School 1385.2

15 Mckenzey Shell 50 30 40 20 10 10 10 10 20 20 0 20 40 48 48 40 52 29.7 497.7



39 Tyler Vannatta 30 30 30 40 0 10 10 10 20 20 0 20 44 44 44 36 40 19.8 447.8

44 Garrett Price 30 50 20 40 10 10 0 10 20 0 0 0 48 44 48 32 48 29.7 439.7

68 Michael Bugg 30 10 20 20 10 10 0 10 0 20 0 20 40 40 40 36 40 16.5 362.5

11 Clear Fork Valley H S 1358.7

22 Garrett Viars 40 40 50 30 10 10 10 10 20 20 0 20 44 44 44 36 40 9.9 477.9

32 Haley Culler 30 30 40 20 10 0 10 10 20 0 20 20 48 44 48 40 36 29.7 455.7

52 Daiton Yarger 40 30 20 20 10 10 10 10 0 20 0 20 36 44 48 36 48 23.1 425.1

53 Mackenzie Golden 20 30 50 20 0 10 10 10 0 0 20 0 44 48 48 40 48 26.4 424.4

54 Jessica Burkhart 30 50 30 10 0 10 10 0 20 0 20 0 44 44 48 40 32 33 421

12 Centerburg High School 1288.6

35 Alek Borden 40 20 50 10 10 10 10 10 20 20 0 20 44 44 44 44 32 23.1 451.1

50 Joshua Teale 30 40 40 40 10 0 0 0 20 0 20 0 44 40 40 32 48 23.1 427.1

59 Torrie Purdy 40 40 40 30 10 10 0 10 0 0 0 0 40 40 40 48 36 26.4 410.4

64 Ne   Evi A 30 40 30 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 36 40 36 40 44 26.4 382.4

69 N Kyle Melv 20 0 10 10 10 0 10 10 20 20 0 20 40 36 40 36 20 33 335

13 Utica High School 1284.8

37 Branden Mcdaniel 50 40 50 30 10 10 10 10 0 0 20 0 44 44 44 36 40 9.9 447.9

43 Cody Sollars 40 40 30 0 10 10 10 10 20 20 0 20 44 44 44 32 44 23.1 441.1

61 Meghan Mcnamara 20 20 30 30 10 10 10 10 20 20 0 20 40 40 28 36 32 19.8 395.8

72 B L y Po 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 20 32 36 32 32 0 23.1 225.1

73 Kyle Palur 0 10 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 32 24 24 32 6.6 184.6

14 Fairfield Union High School 1265.1

36 Abigail Blake 40 40 30 0 10 10 10 10 20 0 20 0 48 48 48 36 48 33 451

40 Kayle Maddux 50 30 40 40 10 0 10 0 20 0 0 0 44 44 44 40 48 26.4 446.4

66 Wyatt Moyer 40 40 10 10 10 10 0 10 20 0 0 0 40 40 32 32 44 29.7 367.7

70 Andrew Mcmullen 30 20 20 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 44 44 44 36 44 19.8 331.8

15 Johnstown-Monroe High School 1247.2

56 Ashley Bush 40 30 50 30 10 10 0 10 20 20 0 0 44 32 24 32 36 29.7 417.7

57 Brandon Dingess 30 30 50 30 0 10 10 0 0 20 0 0 44 48 48 40 36 19.8 415.8



58 Cai Yn Slone 40 40 40 30 10 10 0 10 20 0 0 0 40 40 36 32 36 29.7 413.7

60 Davis Aaron 50 20 30 10 10 10 10 10 0 0 20 0 44 44 44 36 40 26.4 404.4

16 Lancaster High School 1146.1

62 Taylor Rhymer 30 20 30 30 10 10 10 0 20 20 0 0 36 36 36 36 48 23.1 395.1

63 K Si Bartram 40 30 30 10 10 0 0 10 20 0 20 20 32 40 24 40 40 19.8 385.8

67 Kayla Snyder 20 20 20 10 10 0 10 10 20 0 0 20 40 40 36 44 52 13.2 365.2

71 James Herzog 0 0 0 0 10 0 10 10 20 0 0 20 32 24 28 32 44 13.2 243.2



2011 Rural Soils District 7
Rank  Student Name  School Name Score

1 Zachary Nagy Licking Valley High School 560

2 Ryan Vlachos Licking Valley High School 552

3 Aaron Mccarty East Knox High School 552

4 Gavin Rundell Mt. Vernon High School 547.6

5 Grant Cory Adena High School 542

6 Austin Wippel Westfall High School 532

7 Dj Steele Teays Valley High School 525.6

8 Ashton Clevenger Fredericktown High School 524

9 Kaylie Twarek Adena High School 521

10 Robert Smith Knox County JVS 513

11 Austin Hinson East Knox High School 511.8

12 Megan Dresbach Logan Elm High School 504

13 Joey Clark Teays Valley High School 498.4

14 Adam Rine East Knox High School 498

15 Mckenzey Shell Liberty Union High School 497.7

16 Tori Anders East Knox High School 491.6

17 Josh Levings Knox County JVS 489.7

18 Colton Walker Mt. Vernon High School 487.7

19 Cole Clark Logan Elm High School 483.8

20 Chelsea Neff Adena High School 483.6

21 Jacob Smith Adena High School 481.7

22 Garrett Viars Clear Fork Valley H S 477.9

23 Bell Spencer Licking Valley High School 474.4

24 Torey Hagans East Knox High School 474

25 Charlie Burwell Licking Valley High School 473.7

26 Rby Phillipski Mt. Vernon High School 472.4

27 *r Augusta Koppenha Knox County JVS 466.4

28 Katri Cia Phillips Mt. Vernon High School 461.7

29 Devonah Kaiser Westfall High School 457.1

30 Madison Stant Adena High School 457

31 Joshua Neff Knox County JVS 456.4

32 Haley Culler Clear Fork Valley H S 455.7

33 Megan Wright Teays Valley High School 454

34 Ashley Burke Fredericktown High School 452

35 Alek Borden Centerburg High School 451.1

36 Abigail Blake Fairfield Union High School 451

37 Branden Mcdaniel Utica High School 447.9

38 Ellis Joshua Licking Valley High School 447.8

39 Tyler Vannatta Liberty Union High School 447.8

40 Kayle Maddux Fairfield Union High School 446.4

41 Alyssa Bell Teays Valley High School 443

42 Hunter Mcvay Mt. Vernon High School 441.9

43 Cody Sollars Utica High School 441.1

44 Garrett Price Liberty Union High School 439.7



45 Kristin Elliott Logan Elm High School 437.1

46 Scott Owens Fredericktown High School 436

47 Jacob Jessee Fredericktown High School 433

48 Bra d Wippel Westfall High School 433

49 Ian Pritchard Teays Valley High School 429.1

50 Joshua Teale Centerburg High School 427.1

51 Abby Ridgway Knox County JVS 425.9

52 Daiton Yarger Clear Fork Valley H S 425.1

53 Mackenzie Golden Clear Fork Valley H S 424.4

54 Jessica Burkhart Clear Fork Valley H S 421

55 Rebecca Goeppinger Fredericktown High School 419.7

56 Ashley Bush Johnstown-Monroe High School 417.7

57 Brandon Dingess Johnstown-Monroe High School 415.8

58 Cai Yn Slone Johnstown-Monroe High School 413.7

59 Torrie Purdy Centerburg High School 410.4

60 Davis Aaron Johnstown-Monroe High School 404.4

61 Meghan Mcnamara Utica High School 395.8

62 Taylor Rhymer Lancaster High School 395.1

63 K Si Bartram Lancaster High School 385.8

64 Ne   Evi A Centerburg High School 382.4

65 Devon Younkin Westfall High School 379.1

66 Wyatt Moyer Fairfield Union High School 367.7

67 Kayla Snyder Lancaster High School 365.2

68 Michael Bugg Liberty Union High School 362.5

69 N Kyle Melv Centerburg High School 335

70 Andrew Mcmullen Fairfield Union High School 331.8

71 James Herzog Lancaster High School 243.2

72 B L y Po Utica High School 225.1

73 Kyle Palur Utica High School 184.6
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